Garfield County (Utah). County Commission

Series 9932

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 24315

Accession #:

Accession #:

Minutes

2559

157389

157492

160170

Ordinances

157391

157493

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Mar 27 1882 - Dec
Nov 09 1908 - Jun
Book 2 -

Jan 04 1937 - Mar
Mar 22 1993 - Jun
Bk D -Bk E

31

15

22

10

Mar 05 1889 - May 01
Bk 1 Letters - Bk 1 Ordinances

Mar 01 1898 - May 08

Bk2-Bk3

1908

1937

1993

2002

1934

2000



